High quality Stainless Steel for long life performance in accordance with
BS EN 10088-2:2014
Durable and reliable design
Rigorously tested in accordance with BS EN 13126-6:2008 and BS 6375-1:2009
to ensure maximum carrying weights in maximum size windows meet the
criteria for lasting safe performance of the stay
Pointed arm and nylon end cap provide gasket compression and smooth
engagement

Size
(mm)
24” TH616mm
20” TH516mm
16” TH414mm
12” TH311mm
10” TH261mm
Nom
Inch
6” TH152mm
Dimensions
16”
WFSES12SH13SF
WFSES16SH13SF
Part No.Side Hung
12” WFSES12SH17SF
WFSES16SH17SF
Size 13mm 16.5mm
12” WFSES12TH13SF
24” WFSES24TH13SF WFSES24TH17SF
20” WFSES20TH13SF WFSES20TH17SF
16” WFSES16TH13SF
10”
WFSES06TH13SF
WFSES10TH13SF
Part No.Top Hung